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2019-2020 SMMS Teacher Contact Information 

Grade 6 Team A 

Teacher  Content Area E-Mail 

Ms. T. Davis Reading/Social Studies tdavis@mcpss.com 

Ms. Rabb Science/Social Studies trabb@mcpss.com 

Ms. Smith English Language Arts/Social Studies bksmith@mcpss.com 

Ms. V. Williams Math/Social Studies  vwilliams@mcpss.com 

Grade 6 Team B 

Teacher  Content E-Mail 

Ms. Muhammad Reading/Social Studies mmuhammad@mcpss.com 

Ms. Stanley Science/Social Studies tstanley@mcpss.com 

Ms. Nicholson English Language Arts/Social Studies wnicholson@mcpss.com 

Ms. M. Williams Math/Social Studies mwilliams3@mcpss.com 

Grade 7 Team A 

Teacher Content E-Mail 

Mr. Lett Civics/Geography tlett@mcpss.com 

Ms. Rary Science trary@mcpss.com 

Mr. Cleverdon Math jcleverdon@mcpss.com 

Ms. Robinson English Language Arts  arobinson@mcpss.com 
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Grade 7 Team B 

Teacher Content E-Mail 

Ms. Wiggins Civics/Geography dwiggins@mcpss.com 

Ms. Bolden Science adbolden@mcpss.com 

Mr. Slezak Math mslezak@mcpss.com 

Ms. Chambers English Language Arts  jchambers1@mcpss.com 

Grade 8 Team A 

Teacher Content E-Mail 

Mrs. Jiles Social Studies jajiles@mcpss.com 

Ms. Pugh Science mcpugh@mcpss.com 

Ms. Powell Math ctpowell@mcpss.com 

Ms. Barnes English Language Arts  sbarnes@mcpss.com 

Grade 8 Team B 

Teacher Content E-Mail 

Ms. Green Social Studies mgreen1@mcpss.com 

Ms. Schemensky Science jbschemensky@mcpss.com 

Ms. K. Chambers Math kchambers@mcpss.com 

Ms. Houston English Language Arts  ahouston1@mcpss.com 

 

 

 

 


